
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Time 4/12 4/13 4/14 4/15 4/16 4/17 4/18 4/19 4/20 4/21 4/22 4/23 4/24

10:00AM - 

11:00AM

11:00AM - 

Noon

Noon - 

1:00PM
Town Hall

1:00PM - 

2:00PM

Administrative 

Committee Team 

(ACT)

Research 

Committee

Construction 

Practices 

Committee

2:00PM - 

3:00PM

3:00PM - 

4:00PM
BIM-M Committee

4:00PM -

5:00PM

5:00-6:00
Trimble's Trivia 

Two

Chair

John Hochwalt

Mark McGinely

Jon Merk

Fernando Fonseca

Brian Trimble

Heather Sustersic

Charles Clark

Building 

Performance 

Committee

Technical 

Activities 

Committee 

(TAC)

TMS 402/602 

Main 

Committee

Existing 

Masonry 

Committee

Veneer & Glass Block

Reinforcement & Connectors

General Requirements

Highlighted meetings require registration

Seismic/Limit Design

Design

Subcommittee

Technical Activities 

Committee (TAC)

Structural 

Members 

Subcommittee

Construction 

Requirements 

Subcommittee

Design 

Subcommittee

Seismic/Limit Design 

Subcommittee

Non-highlighted meetings are TMS 402/602 Subcommittee meetings that are hosted by the 

Subcommittee Chairs. Contact them directly using the emails below to request access to those 

meetings.

Construction Requirements

Structural Members

TMS 2021 Virtual Meeting Schedule (ALL TIMES SHOWN ET)

Veneer & Glass 

Block 

Subcommittee

Reinforcement & 

Connectors 

Subcommittee

General 

Requirements 

Subcommittee

Membership & 

Outreach 

Committee

Design Practices 

Committee

mailto:johnh@kpff.com
mailto:m.mcginley@louisville.edu
mailto:jon@forrestassociate.com
mailto:fonseca@byu.edu
mailto:btrimble@imiweb.org
mailto:hsustersic@colbycoengineering.com
mailto:cclark@bia.org
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